

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).28597/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2009 in SA No.
369/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

MANISHA MAHENDRA GALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHALINI BHAGWAN AVATRAMANI & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28647 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Goel, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sushil Deshpande, Adv.
Mr.Nikhil Mehra, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Status quo as of today to continue.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master