

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9643/2010

MANISHA MAHENDRA GALA . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHALINI BHAGWAN AVATRAMANI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9642/2010 (IX)

Date : 21-04-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. S. Sahil Reddy, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER