

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.15

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).9643/2010

MANISHA MAHENDRA GALA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHALINI BHAGWAN AVATRAMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[HEARD BY : HON. PANKAJ MITHAL AND HON. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, JJ.]

WITH

C.A. No. 9642/2010 (IX)

Date : 10-04-2024 These appeals were called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vidisha Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Vidisha Swrup, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devansh Anoop Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Nilakanta Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Narayan Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Pankaj Mithal pronounced the reportable judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Prashant Kumar Mishra.
2. The Appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed reportable judgment.
3. Pending application(s), if any, shall stand disposed of.

(RAVI ARORA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MAMTA RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(signed Reportable Judgment is placed on the file)